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Page 9

(613) 941-1284

(613) 995-3708
(416) 481-2002

(250) 387-5629
(613) 957-3727

(709) 757-2408
(902) 473-6084
(613) 241-7860
(519) 850-3666
(301) 458-4500
(613) 951-2577
(613) 941-4067

(613) 946-3168

(613) 957-1765

(416) 971-5100 ext.: 1214

(418) 266-6794
(613) 941-6638

(416) 946-7936

(613) 549-5254 ext.: 24

(604) 822-0574
(905) 570-9952
(604) 913-2080

Shiliang_Liu@hc-sc.gc.ca

Catherine.Livingstone@oag-bvg.gc.ca
alocker@cihi.ca

David.Loukidelis@gems4.gov.bc.ca
Wei_Luo@hc-sc.gc.ca

donm@nlchi.nf.ca
Maureen.Maclintyre@ccns.nshealth.ca
kmaclean@cihi.ca
jmacnab@biostats.uwc.ca
JHM4@cdc.gov
Erik.Magnusson@statcan.ca
Eva_lling@hc-sc.gc.ca
Charles_Mallory@hc-sc.gc.ca
Yang_Mao@hc-sc.gc.ca

Loraine.Marrett@cancercare.on.ca

Sylvie.Martel@msss.gouv.gc.ca
Sarah_McDermott@hc-sc.gc.ca

Peggy.McDonough@utoronto.ca
DMcGuinness@seo-dhc.org
McKendry@chspr.ubc.ca
mcmullanc@cwhpin.ca
Imeckelborg@fncnc.ca



Ménard

Messele

Michaud

Ming Chan

Mitura

Moreau

Morettin
Mustard

Nelligan

Neudorf
Neveu

Ng

Noseworthy
Nouroz

Odoi

Oliver
Orpana

Oster
Paddock

Pageau
Palin

Julie

Teklay

David

Wai

Verna

Sylvie

Denise
Cameron

Penny
Cory
Ruth

Edward

Tanya
Hasheem

Agricola

Joanna
Heather

Chris
Kathie

Michel
Joanne

Health Statistics Data Users' Conference 2003 - Participants

Participants a la conférence des utilisateurs des données statistiques de la santé 2003

Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Agriculture Division (STC) /

Division de I'agriculture (SC)

Health Canada/

Santé Canada

Centre for Health Services & Policy Research, UBC
Institute for Work and Health /

Institut de recherche sur le travail et la santé
Huron County Health Unit

Saskatoon Health Region

Conference Planning Services (STC) /
Service de planification de conférences (SC)

Health Analysis and Measurment Group (STC) /

Groupe de I'analyse et des mesures sur la santé (SC)

Newfoundland and Labrador
Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Hamilton District Health Council /
Conseil régional de santé de Hamilton
Grand River District Health Council
Health Canada/

Santé Canada

Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Canadian Healthcare Association

Institut national de santé publique du Québec (INSPQ)

University of British Columbia

Page 10

(613) 941-7542

(613) 946-3172

(613) 954-6670

(613) 948-2858

(613) 951-5206

(613) 946-4584

(604) 822-7213
(416) 927-2027

(519) 482-3416
(306) 655-4338
(613) 951-7375

(613) 951-5308

(709) 364-7701
(613) 946-3163

(905) 570-0354 ext.: 112

(519) 756-1330
(613) 948-6843

(613) 946-9040

(613) 241-8005 ext.: 234
(418) 666-7000 ext.: 438

(604) 263-4905

Julie_Menard@hc-sc.gc.ca

Teklay_messele@hc-sc.gc.ca

David_Michaud@hc-sc.gc.ca

Wai_Ming_Chan@hc-sc.gc.ca

Verna.Mitura@statcan.ca

Sylvie.Moreau@hc-sc.gc.ca

moretftin@chspr.ubc.ca
cmustard@iwh.on.ca

pneligan@huroncounty.ca

Cory.Neudorf@saskatoonhealthregion.ca

neverut@statcan.ca

Edward.Ng@statcan.ca

thoseworthy@nlhba.nf.ca
Hasheem_Nouroz@hc-sc.gc.ca

odoi@hdhc.ca

Joliver@grdhc.on.ca
Heather_Orpana@hc-sc.gc.ca

Chris_Oster@hc-sc.gc.ca
kpaddock@cha.ca

Michel_Pageau@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
Palin@interchange.ubc.ca



Pan

Paré

Pasquali
Patterson

Payne
Pérez
Perzow
Phillips
Picard

Picard

Pilon
Pilon

Poirier

Porter

Potvin
Probert

Prus
Puchtinger

Pulcins

Qian Li
Racine

Rahim-Jamal

Saiyi

Stéphane L.

Paula
Martha

Jennifer
Claudio
Jennifer
Janet
André

Louise

Paul
Stéphanie

Robert

Joan

Ken
Adam

Steven
Rolf

Indra

Julie
Stéphane

Sherin

Health Statistics Data Users' Conference 2003 - Participants
Participants a la conférence des utilisateurs des données statistiques de la santé 2003

Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Health Canada/
Santé Canada
Government of Yukon
Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Cancer Care Ontario /
Action cancer Ontario

Health Statistics Division (STC) /
Division de la statistique de la santé (SC)

Health Canada/

Santé Canada

Toronto Public Health

The Globe and Mail

Sudbury & District Health Unit /

Service de santé publique de Sudbury et du district
Office of the Auditor General (OAG)

Health Canada/

Santé Canada

Health Canada/
Santé Canada

Canadian Institute for Health Information (CIHI)/
Institut canadien d'information sur la santé (ICIS)
Canada's Research- Based Pharmaceutical Companies
Health Canada/

Santé Canada

Carleton University

Huron County Health Unit

Canadian Institute for Health Information (CIHI)/
Institut canadien d'information sur la santé (ICIS)
Toronto Public Health

Health Canada/

Santé Canada

Centre for Health Services & Policy Research, UBC

Page 11

(613) 941-1283

(613) 946-9187

(867) 667-8340
(613) 941-9331

(416) 971-5100 ext.: 1266
(613) 951-1733
(604) 666-5917
(416) 338-8086
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(613) 542-5747
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Calgary Health Region, Alberta Children's Hospital
Institut national de santé publiqgue du Québec, U McGill
Institut de la statistique du Québec

Health Statistics Division (STC) /
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Health Analysis and Measurment Group (STC) /
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Health Canada/

Santé Canada
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